www.bevsinfo.com . Email:sales@bevsinfo.com
Introduction:
Technical Specification:
   Adjustable Applicator
Adjustable Applicator is applied to evaluate
the slight difference of the  film thickness
accurately. It can control the film thickness
by adjusting the two differentiators and

BEVS 1806/A:   Diversion baffle make the operation more convenient.
                            Smart magnetical design for quick cleaning after use.
Order Information:
Adjustable                  Applicator                          50 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          100 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          150 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          200 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          250 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          300 mm Width
■ Other width and gap size are available upon request.
Order Information:
Adjustable                  Applicator                          50 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          100 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          150 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          200 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          250 mm Width
Adjustable                  Applicator                          300 mm Width
■ Other width and gap size are available upon request.
ΒEVS 1806B/50
ΒEVS 1806B/100
ΒEVS 1806B/150
ΒEVS 1806B/200
ΒEVS 1806B/250
ΒEVS 1806B/300
ΒEVS 1806A/50
ΒEVS 1806A/100
ΒEVS 1806A/150
ΒEVS 1806A/200